ISA Lineup - Orebro Hockey - Timra IK  2022-10-29 18:00

OREBRO
Arena

Behrn Arena

Goalkeepers
31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

1 ENROTH, Jhonas

Defenders
ro 6 BERGLUND, Filip

10 5BACKSTROM, Gustav ()

ro 51 NAKYVA, Kristian
p 2 RISSANEN, Rasmus

-

ro 7 HARDEGARD, Marcus

1o 25 HOLM, Philip

RD

1o 26 PETTERSSON, Elias

Forwards
rw 73 EKLIND, Oliver

ce 18 ABOLS, Rodrigo (c)
1w 86 BROME, Mathias (a)

rw 17 WIKMAN, William
ce 33 MASTOMAKI, C.
tw 40 EKSTROM, Elias

rw 21 OBERG, Linus
ce 62 LEINO, Robert
w 91 CARLSSON, Leo

rw 59 HOFBAUER, Adam
ce 29 OSCARSON, Milton
tw 10 KARLSSON, Gustav

Extra Players
ce 9 CARLSSON, Kalle

Head Coach
Niklas Eriksson

Missing Players
RWLARSSON, Emil

Last played on 27/10 vs Vaxj6 Lakers

Lw LAJUNEN, Jani

Missed last 2 games. Last played on 22/10 vs IF Malmé Redhawks

rwPALMU, Petrus

Missed last 2 games. Last played on 22/10 vs IF Malmé Redhawks

ek ERIKSSON, Kristoffer
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Missed last 7 games. Last played on 8/10 vs Timra IK
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Mikael Sjéqvist, Andreas Harnebring

Linesmen

Goalkeepers

35 RAUTIO, David -85
30 JOHANSSON, Jacob -93
Defenders

ro 6 LYYTINEN, Joonas -95
o 4 ERIXON, Tim -91
ro 63 ERONEN, Elmeri -95
o 2 SVENSSON, Per -88
ro 7 STENQVIST, Jakob -98

1o 9 STROMBERG, Didrik (a) -94

RD

LD

Forwards

rw 94 HARTMANN, Sebastian -94
ce 33 LUNDIN, Albin - 96
w8 WEDIN, Anton -93
rw 54 DAHLEN, Jonathan (a) -97
ce 51 LANDER, Anton (c) -91
w 14 PETTERSSON, Emil -94

rRw 24 WALLI-WALTERHOLM, E. -99

ce 19 ANDERSSON, Erik -94
ww 10 ALVAREZ, Robin -87
rw 23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL, J. -93
ce 44 BLOMQVIST, Jacob - 86
ww 91 PAAJARVI, Magnus -91
Extra Players

Head Coach

Anders Karlsson

Missing Players
ro EDFELDT, Noel

Missed last game. Last played on 25/10 vs IK Oskarshamn

rwHALLORAN, Nicholas

Missed last 5 games. Last played on 13/10 vs Leksands IF

rRWHANZL, Robin

GP
12

13

GP
4

13

13
13

13
13

GP
11

13
10

13
13
13

13
13

13
13

GP

GP
12

8

8

Missed last 3 games. Last played on 20/10 vs Lulea HF

GPI

Assistant Coach
Lars Marklund
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Daniel Persson, Rasmus Strémberg
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